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ID |ActiityName Baseline Start Start Baseline Finish % Complete
Finish W|T|F|S

1 |Ramat Hovav - Industryarea Mon 1/6/009 | Mon1/6/09 | Sun 47/10 @ Frill/2/11 8y, ===
2 General Mon 1/6/09 Mon 1/6/09 Wed 1/7/090 = Wed 1/7/09 100%
3 Order beginning work Mon 1/6/09 Mon 1/6/09 Mon 1/6/09 100%
4 Stratworkin field Wed U/7/09 = Wed 2/7/09 | Wed 1/7/09 100%
5 Infrastructure Thu 22/4/10 | Thu 29410 = Tue 11510 %
6 Bezek Mon10/510 | Thu29/4/10 | Tue 11/5/10 0%
7 Wate Thu29/4/10 = Thu29/4/10 | Thu29/4/10 = Thu29/4/10 0%
8 Thu22/4/10 = Thu22/4/10 | Thu22/4/10 = Thu22/4/10 0%
9 i Ok Sun 19/7/09 | Sun 19/7/09 | Thu 10/6/10 = Wed 51/11 83% _
10 Sun 19/7/09 | Sun 19/7/09 | HiHH Hit Fri 7/5910 89% :
1 Foundation Mon 13/7/09 | Sun 19/7/09 Fri31/709 = Thu 30/7/09 100%

12 Floor Sun 2/8/09 Sun 2/8/09 Tue 150/09 | Thu 15/10/09 60%
13 Walls & Columns Fri 18/9/09 Fri 18/9/09 | Tue 24/11/09 Wed 6/1/10 100%
14 Roof Fabrication & | Mon 12/10/09 ' Mon 12/10/09 | Sun 10/1/10 Fri 7/5/10 93% ——
15 Fence Tue 18/8/09 | Tue18/8/09 & Thu10/6/10 | Tue 28/12/10 A% '
16 Control Room& Protecte|  Fri180/09 | Fri180/09 = Tue5U/10 | Wed 18810 100% E
17 Dewelopment works & Pu Tue92/10 | MonV310 | ThulO6/0 = Wed 5111 72073 P
18 Metering station Sun 1/11/09 | Sun V1109 | Thu 27/5/10 | ##H## #iH#H# #ith 83% JIEDIEU:DIU
19 Brom SUN11109 | SNVIL09 | Thu27/5/0 | #is st #is 83%
20 Machteshim Wed 411/09 | Wed 4/11/09 | Thu27/5/10 & Mon &11/10 82% %
21 Electric works Thu 13/8/09 | Thu 13/8/09 | Thu 10/6/10 | Thu 2/12/10 9606 (TTTIITTIIIIIT]
22 PRMS Thu13/8/09 & Thu13/8/09 | Sun10/1/10 Tue 1/6/10 100% :
23 Control Room& Protectt Tue150/09 | Tuel150/09 | Thul0/6/10 & Thu2/12/10 S
24 Metering station Sun 1/11/09  Fri18/12/09 = Thu 29/4/10  Mon 26/7/10 100% (I
25 Brom Fri18/12/09 = Fri 18/12/09 | Thu29/4/10 | Mon 26/7/10 100% | yuvunnnenniiin
26 Machteshim Tue 5/1/10 Tue51/10 = Thu29/4/10 = Tue 13/7/10 10107 S
27 Pipeline Tue 7/7/09 Tue7/709 | Thu 10/6/10 | Fri 22/10/10 97% ZlIIIIIDIEIID
28 PRMS Thug1009 | Thug1009 & Thu29/410 | Tue210A0 100% S
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